

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 564 of 2021

=====

BALDEVBHAI CHUNILAL MISTRI
Versus
UPENDRABHAI CHUNILAL MISTRI

=====

Appearance:

MR KUNJAL D PANDYA(2259) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2
for the Opponent(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE VIPUL M. PANCHOLI

Date : 17/12/2021

ORAL ORDER

Notice returnable on 16.02.2022. Till the next
date of hearing, ad-interim relief in terms of para
6(B) is granted.

(VIPUL M. PANCHOLI, J)

LAVKUMAR J JANI