

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 564 of 2021

=====

BALDEVBHAI CHUNILAL MISTRI & ORS.

Versus

UPENDRABHAI CHUNILAL MISTRI & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

DECEASED LITIGANT THROUGH LEGAL HEIRS/ REPRESENTATIVES

for the Applicant(s) No. 1

MR KUNJAL D PANDYA(2259) for the Applicant(s) No. 1.1,2

DS AFF.NOT FILED (N) for the Opponent(s) No. 3

MR DHIRAJ M PATEL(2846) for the Opponent(s) No. 1

NOTICE SERVED for the Opponent(s) No. 2

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE J. C. DOSHI

Date : 13/11/2025

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 27.01.2026. Interim relief granted earlier, if any, to continue till then.

SATISH

(J. C. DOSHI,J)